
 

 

St. Michael’s Christian Academy 
 

Lifelong Learning Starts Here! 
 

 

 

Tuition and Fee Schedule 2025/2026 
 

The following yearly fees and tuition rates are per student: 
 

  
Fees:              
Registration (non-refundable)  $485  due by Friday, June 6, 2025 
Book/Technology Fee  $580  due by Friday, June 6, 2025 
 

  
 

Yearly Tuition Schedule: 
Kindergarten-5th Grade $10,000  $1,000/month/10 months* 
Grades 6th-8th $11,000  $1,100/month/10 months* 
 

*Monthly tuition payments will be managed through FACTS Tuition Management. 
 

Discounts: 
Contributing Church Member $550/year/student 
Multi-Student 
 2 students enrolled $350/year/student 
 3 students enrolled $550/year/student 
 4+ students enrolled $800/year/student 
 

Military/First Responder  = 20% per student, applied after all other eligible discounts 
10% discount on tuition if paid in full by Friday, July 6, 2025 
5% discount on tuition if paid in full by Friday, August 1, 2025 
 
 
 
 
 

Parents may apply for Financial Aid through our FACTS program.  Registration/Book Fees are 
not covered under financial aid. Fees must be paid in full upon registration.   

 
 

FACTS Works with schools to help them assess financial need and allocate financial aid to 
families most in need.  The FACTS system features: 
   

• An easy-to-complete online application 
• A secure environment that protects your personal information 
• A single application for multiple awards 
• Skilled representatives who can answer all of your questions 
 

For more information about the FACTS financial aid program, please visit their website at 
www.factsmgt.com or you may call at (866) 315-9262.  

  


